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Race# 16

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

Masters Touring (B Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Westernan, Christopher 11 24 5:10.293 12.545 11.044 12.04

Maggard, Scott 32 22 5:01.151 13.331 11.642 12.73

Bennett, Gary 43 20 5:03.283 13.439 12.323 13.46

Miskho, William 54 17 4:20.064 13.726 12.819 14.02

Stidham, Richard 25 11 2:18.204 12.534 11.140 12.32

Rose, Jim 66 0



Race# 1

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

Masters Touring (A1 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Reynolds, Ritchie 41 26 5:06.116 11.661 10.395 11.12

Esposito, Tom 12 26 5:09.236 3.12011.690 10.231 11.03

O'Brien, Gary 33 26 5:11.662 5.54611.689 10.726 11.33

Sterling, Jon 24 25 5:07.957 11.751 10.746 11.37

Arroyo, Javier 55 25 5:10.732 2.77511.922 11.103 11.61

Forg, Fred 96 24 5:09.752 12.093 11.334 12.03

Perry, Christopher 87 24 5:10.159 0.40710.368 11.926 12.25

Maurer, Jeff 68 24 5:13.937 4.18512.205 11.455 12.01

Brumblay, Ken 79 23 5:01.557 10.328 12.032 12.33

Elliott, Shane 1010 23 5:02.283 0.7269.110 11.489 11.95

Multiple Main Scores
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

Masters Touring

5:06.116Reynolds, Ritchie 1 / 100 0 0 10026

5:09.236Esposito, Tom 2 / 99 0 0 9926

5:11.662O'Brien, Gary 3 / 98 0 0 9826

5:07.957Sterling, Jon 4 / 97 0 0 9725

5:10.732Arroyo, Javier 5 / 96 0 0 9625

5:09.752Forg, Fred 6 / 95 0 0 9524

5:10.159Perry, Christopher 7 / 94 0 0 9424

5:13.937Maurer, Jeff 8 / 93 0 0 9324

5:01.557Brumblay, Ken 9 / 92 0 0 9223

5:02.283Elliott, Shane 10 / 91 0 0 9123



Race# 10

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

Masters Touring (A2 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Sterling, Jon 21 26 5:11.535 11.712 10.240 11.07

Esposito, Tom 12 25 5:02.211 11.876 10.312 11.19

O'Brien, Gary 33 25 5:03.773 1.56211.690 10.294 11.10

Arroyo, Javier 54 24 5:02.508 11.915 10.631 11.45

Reynolds, Ritchie 45 24 5:10.935 8.42711.656 10.363 11.30

Elliott, Shane 106 23 5:00.755 11.861 10.850 11.52

Maurer, Jeff 67 23 5:09.575 8.82012.488 11.088 11.97

Brumblay, Ken 78 22 5:04.926 12.339 10.997 11.88

Forg, Fred 99 22 5:07.230 2.30412.469 11.347 12.24

Perry, Christopher 810 4 0:51.084 13.560

Multiple Main Scores
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

Masters Touring

5:09.236Esposito, Tom 2 / 5:02.211/ 99 99 0 198226 25

5:07.957Sterling, Jon 4 / 5:11.535/ 97 100 0 197125 26

5:11.662O'Brien, Gary 3 / 5:03.773/ 98 98 0 196326 25

5:06.116Reynolds, Ritchie 1 / 5:10.935/ 100 96 0 196526 24

5:10.732Arroyo, Javier 5 / 5:02.508/ 96 97 0 193425 24

5:13.937Maurer, Jeff 8 / 5:09.575/ 93 94 0 187724 23

5:09.752Forg, Fred 6 / 5:07.230/ 95 92 0 187924 22

5:02.283Elliott, Shane 10 / 5:00.755/ 91 95 0 186623 23

5:01.557Brumblay, Ken 9 / 5:04.926/ 92 93 0 185823 22

5:10.159Perry, Christopher 7 / 51.084/ 94 91 0 1851024 4



Race# 21

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

Masters Touring (A3 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Sterling, Jon 21 26 5:09.813 11.535 10.141 11.00

Reynolds, Ritchie 42 26 5:10.241 0.42811.664 10.338 11.11

O'Brien, Gary 33 26 5:11.918 2.10511.750 10.340 11.13

Arroyo, Javier 54 25 5:02.937 12.009 10.639 11.39

Esposito, Tom 15 24 5:00.608 11.739 10.247 11.13

Maurer, Jeff 66 24 5:04.320 3.71212.405 11.089 11.84

Brumblay, Ken 77 24 5:05.503 4.89512.366 11.099 11.84

Perry, Christopher 88 24 5:06.590 5.98212.411 11.128 11.86

Elliott, Shane 109 23 5:13.598 12.062 10.978 11.81

Forg, Fred 910 1 0:06.249

Multiple Main Scores
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

Masters Touring

5:07.957Sterling, Jon 4 / 5:11.535/ 5:09.813/ 97 100 100 200125 26 261

5:06.116Reynolds, Ritchie 1 / 5:10.935/ 5:10.241/ 100 96 99 199526 24 262

5:09.236Esposito, Tom 2 / 5:02.211/ 5:00.608/ 99 99 96 198226 25 245

5:11.662O'Brien, Gary 3 / 5:03.773/ 5:11.918/ 98 98 98 196326 25 263

5:10.732Arroyo, Javier 5 / 5:02.508/ 5:02.937/ 96 97 97 194425 24 254

5:13.937Maurer, Jeff 8 / 5:09.575/ 5:04.320/ 93 94 95 189724 23 246

5:10.159Perry, Christopher 7 / 51.084/ 5:06.590/ 94 91 93 1871024 4 248

5:01.557Brumblay, Ken 9 / 5:04.926/ 5:05.503/ 92 93 94 187823 22 247

5:02.283Elliott, Shane 10 / 5:00.755/ 5:13.598/ 91 95 92 187623 23 239

5:09.752Forg, Fred 6 / 5:07.230/ 6.249/ 95 92 91 187924 22 110



Race# 7

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

Stock Touring (D Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Gould, Chris 11 24 5:04.278 12.475 11.098 11.90

Osborne, Shane 22 23 5:06.925 12.300 11.145 12.10

Anderson, Cory 33 21 5:15.301 14.252 12.656 13.77

Turner, Michael 44 12 2:55.854 13.883 12.893 14.21



Race# 8

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

Stock Touring (C Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Mirabelli, Frank 11 25 5:02.504 11.908 10.461 11.26

McLean, David 22 24 5:00.873 11.834 10.402 11.32

Garcia, Marcos 43 24 5:06.569 5.69611.845 10.505 11.35

Galang, Jesse 34 24 5:10.982 10.10912.032 10.685 11.58

Taylor, Randy 55 23 5:06.939 11.997 10.788 11.61

Erbele, James 66 23 5:07.573 0.63412.060 11.084 11.97

Somnukoonchai, Nospoom 77 22 5:00.181 12.269 11.629 12.16

Rosales, Albert 88 22 5:09.308 9.12712.833 11.983 12.71

Panton, Stephan 109 3 0:38.165 13.640

Smith, Garrett 910 2 0:30.388 14.617



Race# 17

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

Stock Touring (B Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Aveytia, Juan 51 27 5:11.394 11.517 10.267 10.99

Brumblay, Austin 32 26 5:02.371 11.519 10.304 11.00

Anderson, Greg 43 26 5:05.387 3.01611.507 10.409 11.08

Stellflue, Bob 24 26 5:06.605 4.23411.497 10.181 10.93

Shook, Brian 105 25 5:05.155 11.684 10.668 11.39

Lin, George 66 25 5:05.745 0.59011.664 10.829 11.39

Maloy, Adam 97 25 5:08.000 2.84511.461 10.675 11.38

Buchanan, Tom 88 24 5:09.632 11.825 11.106 11.68

Panton, Chris 79 23 5:03.858 11.809 10.672 11.41

Schreven, Travis 110 1 0:08.243



Race# 2

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

Stock Touring (A1 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Redelfs, CJ 21 27 5:06.932 11.300 9.961 10.74

Cochran, Sean 12 27 5:07.216 0.28411.331 9.893 10.66

Shank, Darren 53 26 5:05.254 11.447 10.219 10.98

Canare, Rod 84 26 5:09.216 3.96211.317 10.300 10.99

Michael, Rob 75 26 5:13.431 8.17711.386 10.484 11.11

Fiallos, Edgar 106 25 5:04.583 11.600 10.641 11.29

Evans, EJ 67 25 5:04.928 0.34511.358 10.542 11.15

Brown, Jeff 38 25 5:05.669 1.08611.593 10.219 11.05

Lewis, Corey 99 22 5:13.576 11.702 10.884 11.59

Harbke, Korey 410 19 3:45.503 11.661 10.343 11.11

Multiple Main Scores
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

Stock Touring

5:06.932Redelfs, CJ 1 / 100 0 0 10027

5:07.216Cochran, Sean 2 / 99 0 0 9927

5:05.254Shank, Darren 3 / 98 0 0 9826

5:09.216Canare, Rod 4 / 97 0 0 9726

5:13.431Michael, Rob 5 / 96 0 0 9626

5:04.583Fiallos, Edgar 6 / 95 0 0 9525

5:04.928Evans, EJ 7 / 94 0 0 9425

5:05.669Brown, Jeff 8 / 93 0 0 9325

5:13.576Lewis, Corey 9 / 92 0 0 9222

3:45.503Harbke, Korey 10 / 91 0 0 9119



Race# 11

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

Stock Touring (A2 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Cochran, Sean 11 27 5:10.673 11.413 10.020 10.77

Brown, Jeff 32 27 5:16.645 5.97211.593 10.194 10.93

Redelfs, CJ 23 26 5:00.042 11.384 9.972 10.76

Canare, Rod 84 26 5:08.017 7.97511.321 10.316 10.94

Michael, Rob 75 26 5:08.253 8.21111.580 10.429 11.13

Shank, Darren 56 25 5:02.179 11.504 10.327 11.00

Fiallos, Edgar 107 25 5:03.252 1.07311.642 10.513 11.27

Evans, EJ 68 25 5:03.591 1.41211.588 10.688 11.26

Lewis, Corey 99 25 5:09.306 7.12711.721 10.563 11.26

Harbke, Korey 410 1 0:10.976 10.976

Multiple Main Scores
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

Stock Touring

5:07.216Cochran, Sean 2 / 5:10.673/ 99 100 0 199127 27

5:06.932Redelfs, CJ 1 / 5:00.042/ 100 98 0 198327 26

5:09.216Canare, Rod 4 / 5:08.017/ 97 97 0 194426 26

5:05.254Shank, Darren 3 / 5:02.179/ 98 95 0 193626 25

5:13.431Michael, Rob 5 / 5:08.253/ 96 96 0 192526 26

5:05.669Brown, Jeff 8 / 5:16.645/ 93 99 0 192225 27

5:04.583Fiallos, Edgar 6 / 5:03.252/ 95 94 0 189725 25

5:04.928Evans, EJ 7 / 5:03.591/ 94 93 0 187825 25

5:13.576Lewis, Corey 9 / 5:09.306/ 92 92 0 184922 25

3:45.503Harbke, Korey 10 / 10.976/ 91 91 0 1821019 1



Race# 22

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

Stock Touring (A3 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Cochran, Sean 11 27 5:06.592 11.269 9.808 10.60

Redelfs, CJ 22 27 5:08.174 1.58211.278 9.886 10.68

Evans, EJ 63 26 5:03.075 11.390 10.142 10.87

Shank, Darren 54 26 5:03.264 0.18911.401 10.095 10.86

Harbke, Korey 45 26 5:07.114 4.03911.412 10.089 10.84

Brown, Jeff 36 26 5:09.385 6.31011.464 10.138 10.93

Fiallos, Edgar 107 26 5:11.212 8.13711.531 10.484 11.15

Michael, Rob 78 25 5:01.749 11.695 10.440 11.17

Canare, Rod 89 25 5:02.153 0.40411.394 10.327 11.03

Lewis, Corey 910 4 0:52.726 13.677

Multiple Main Scores
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

Stock Touring

5:07.216Cochran, Sean 2 / 5:10.673/ 5:06.592/ 99 100 100 200127 27 271

5:06.932Redelfs, CJ 1 / 5:00.042/ 5:08.174/ 100 98 99 199327 26 272

5:05.254Shank, Darren 3 / 5:02.179/ 5:03.264/ 98 95 97 195626 25 264

5:05.669Brown, Jeff 8 / 5:16.645/ 5:09.385/ 93 99 95 194225 27 266

5:09.216Canare, Rod 4 / 5:08.017/ 5:02.153/ 97 97 92 194426 26 259

5:13.431Michael, Rob 5 / 5:08.253/ 5:01.749/ 96 96 93 192526 26 258

5:04.928Evans, EJ 7 / 5:03.591/ 5:03.075/ 94 93 98 192825 25 263

5:04.583Fiallos, Edgar 6 / 5:03.252/ 5:11.212/ 95 94 94 189725 25 267

3:45.503Harbke, Korey 10 / 10.976/ 5:07.114/ 91 91 96 1871019 1 265

5:13.576Lewis, Corey 9 / 5:09.306/ 52.726/ 92 92 91 184922 25 410



Race# 18

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

1-12th Stock (B Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Ashby, Steve 41 41 8:03.475 11.350 10.142 10.87

Shook, Brian 22 40 8:06.100 11.452 10.137 10.89

O'Donnell, Michael 63 32 8:05.423 12.046 10.887 11.71

Rose, Jim 14 17 4:07.676 11.581 10.367 11.83

Panton, Stephan 35 6 1:05.958 11.644 10.595

Stiles, Tim 56 0



Race# 3

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

1-12th Stock (A1 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Schreven, Travis 41 44 8:02.468 10.477 9.395 10.04

Arluck, James 22 43 8:01.346 10.876 9.570 10.27

Evans, EJ 13 43 8:11.914 10.56811.013 9.655 10.43

Aveytia, Juan 54 42 8:04.545 10.987 9.752 10.42

Bodine, Brian 95 42 8:09.507 4.96211.332 10.235 10.82

Brown, Jeff 36 41 8:04.005 11.070 9.898 10.61

Lin, George 87 40 8:03.398 11.433 10.314 10.95

Ah Yat, Keoni 78 40 8:10.516 7.11811.458 10.264 10.95

McLean, Jon 109 36 8:08.726 11.750 10.800 11.50

Kuney, Jeff 610 12 2:17.799 11.328 10.176 11.16

Multiple Main Scores
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

1-12th Stock

8:02.468Schreven, Travis 1 / 100 0 0 10044

8:01.346Arluck, James 2 / 99 0 0 9943

8:11.914Evans, EJ 3 / 98 0 0 9843

8:04.545Aveytia, Juan 4 / 97 0 0 9742

8:09.507Bodine, Brian 5 / 96 0 0 9642

8:04.005Brown, Jeff 6 / 95 0 0 9541

8:03.398Lin, George 7 / 94 0 0 9440

8:10.516Ah Yat, Keoni 8 / 93 0 0 9340

8:08.726McLean, Jon 9 / 92 0 0 9236

2:17.799Kuney, Jeff 10 / 91 0 0 9112



Race# 12

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

1-12th Stock (A2 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Arluck, James 21 43 8:06.799 10.987 9.656 10.41

Aveytia, Juan 52 43 8:10.785 3.98611.080 9.902 10.61

Kuney, Jeff 63 42 8:03.080 10.833 9.762 10.35

Bodine, Brian 94 42 8:10.564 7.48411.151 10.102 10.73

Brown, Jeff 35 41 8:02.456 11.288 9.978 10.69

Ah Yat, Keoni 76 41 8:08.738 6.28211.133 10.269 10.94

Lin, George 87 40 8:10.331 11.305 10.157 10.86

McLean, Jon 108 34 8:13.195 12.218 11.340 11.94

Schreven, Travis 49 16 2:52.183 10.748 9.513 10.23

Evans, EJ 110 8 1:33.912 11.350 9.922

Multiple Main Scores
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

1-12th Stock

8:01.346Arluck, James 2 / 8:06.799/ 99 100 0 199143 43

8:04.545Aveytia, Juan 4 / 8:10.785/ 97 99 0 196242 43

8:09.507Bodine, Brian 5 / 8:10.564/ 96 97 0 193442 42

8:02.468Schreven, Travis 1 / 2:52.183/ 100 92 0 192944 16

8:04.005Brown, Jeff 6 / 8:02.456/ 95 96 0 191541 41

2:17.799Kuney, Jeff 10 / 8:03.080/ 91 98 0 189312 42

8:11.914Evans, EJ 3 / 1:33.912/ 98 91 0 1891043 8

8:10.516Ah Yat, Keoni 8 / 8:08.738/ 93 95 0 188640 41

8:03.398Lin, George 7 / 8:10.331/ 94 94 0 188740 40

8:08.726McLean, Jon 9 / 8:13.195/ 92 93 0 185836 34



Race# 23

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

1-12th Stock (A3 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Arluck, James 21 44 8:06.760 10.704 9.426 10.19

Schreven, Travis 42 44 8:09.613 2.85310.450 9.271 9.93

Kuney, Jeff 63 43 8:03.885 10.800 9.668 10.33

Evans, EJ 14 43 8:08.759 4.87410.731 9.592 10.29

Aveytia, Juan 55 42 8:07.758 10.868 10.536 10.86

Bodine, Brian 96 42 8:08.300 0.54210.919 10.010 10.64

Lin, George 87 40 8:01.509 11.212 10.371 10.88

McLean, Jon 108 35 8:10.471 11.825 11.408 11.82

Brown, Jeff 39 31 5:56.884 11.088 9.840 10.56

Ah Yat, Keoni 710 5 1:04.020 12.049 12.804

Multiple Main Scores
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

1-12th Stock

8:01.346Arluck, James 2 / 8:06.799/ 8:06.760/ 99 100 100 200143 43 441

8:02.468Schreven, Travis 1 / 2:52.183/ 8:09.613/ 100 92 99 199944 16 442

2:17.799Kuney, Jeff 10 / 8:03.080/ 8:03.885/ 91 98 98 196312 42 433

8:04.545Aveytia, Juan 4 / 8:10.785/ 8:07.758/ 97 99 96 196242 43 425

8:11.914Evans, EJ 3 / 1:33.912/ 8:08.759/ 98 91 97 1951043 8 434

8:09.507Bodine, Brian 5 / 8:10.564/ 8:08.300/ 96 97 95 193442 42 426

8:04.005Brown, Jeff 6 / 8:02.456/ 5:56.884/ 95 96 92 191541 41 319

8:10.516Ah Yat, Keoni 8 / 8:08.738/ 1:04.020/ 93 95 91 188640 41 510

8:03.398Lin, George 7 / 8:10.331/ 8:01.509/ 94 94 94 188740 40 407

8:08.726McLean, Jon 9 / 8:13.195/ 8:10.471/ 92 93 93 186836 34 358



Race# 9

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

19T Touring (C Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Cogswell, Grant 31 26 5:11.670 11.809 10.424 11.23

Villasana, Robert 12 25 5:02.883 11.740 10.263 11.20

Thim, Zander 23 25 5:04.330 1.44711.528 10.174 10.99

Brumblay, Ken 54 0

Brumblay, Austin 45 0



Race# 19

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

19T Touring (B Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Sisley, Brett 41 27 5:04.853 11.182 9.869 10.62

Canare, Rod 12 27 5:05.315 0.46210.946 9.607 10.44

Lam, Alfred 83 27 5:10.418 5.56511.280 10.026 10.74

Arroyo, Javier 94 25 5:02.951 11.370 10.283 10.99

Pease, Michael 105 25 5:06.645 3.69411.636 10.563 11.22

Fiallos, Edgar 56 15 2:47.572 11.032 9.933 10.76

Yu, Keith 37 9 1:37.220 11.142 9.777

Sterling, Jon 78 0

O'Brien, Gary 69 0

Schreven, Travis 210 0



Race# 4

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

19T Touring (A1 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Numan, Josh 11 28 5:03.511 10.869 9.484 10.25

Hebert, Keven 32 28 5:04.598 1.08710.819 9.685 10.34

Dayger, Jeff 23 28 5:06.437 2.92610.929 9.565 10.28

Caster, Randy 74 28 5:10.751 7.24010.905 9.768 10.43

Cochran, Sean 55 28 5:11.379 7.86810.995 9.782 10.44

Shank, Darren 96 27 5:07.101 11.013 10.003 10.61

Evans, EJ 87 27 5:07.614 0.51311.098 9.939 10.57

Harbke, Korey 68 26 5:00.861 11.180 10.087 10.71

Redelfs, CJ 109 16 3:00.443 11.013 10.115 10.74

Skidmore, Kyle 410 10 1:49.424 11.036 9.751 10.94

Multiple Main Scores
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

19T Touring

5:03.511Numan, Josh 1 / 100 0 0 10028

5:04.598Hebert, Keven 2 / 99 0 0 9928

5:06.437Dayger, Jeff 3 / 98 0 0 9828

5:10.751Caster, Randy 4 / 97 0 0 9728

5:11.379Cochran, Sean 5 / 96 0 0 9628

5:07.101Shank, Darren 6 / 95 0 0 9527

5:07.614Evans, EJ 7 / 94 0 0 9427

5:00.861Harbke, Korey 8 / 93 0 0 9326

3:00.443Redelfs, CJ 9 / 92 0 0 9216

1:49.424Skidmore, Kyle 10 / 91 0 0 9110



Race# 13

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

19T Touring (A2 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Numan, Josh 11 28 5:04.455 10.886 9.469 10.23

Hebert, Keven 32 28 5:06.493 2.03810.920 9.592 10.30

Dayger, Jeff 23 28 5:08.344 3.88910.869 9.551 10.29

Cochran, Sean 54 27 5:00.663 11.024 9.853 10.54

Harbke, Korey 65 27 5:08.786 8.12310.944 9.884 10.57

Caster, Randy 76 27 5:09.204 8.54110.902 9.938 10.60

Skidmore, Kyle 47 27 5:10.767 10.10411.003 9.722 10.47

Evans, EJ 88 26 5:02.630 11.201 10.095 10.74

Redelfs, CJ 109 25 5:00.065 11.191 10.090 10.74

Shank, Darren 910 25 5:03.913 3.84811.080 10.006 10.68

Multiple Main Scores
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

19T Touring

5:03.511Numan, Josh 1 / 5:04.455/ 100 100 0 200128 28

5:04.598Hebert, Keven 2 / 5:06.493/ 99 99 0 198228 28

5:06.437Dayger, Jeff 3 / 5:08.344/ 98 98 0 196328 28

5:11.379Cochran, Sean 5 / 5:00.663/ 96 97 0 193428 27

5:10.751Caster, Randy 4 / 5:09.204/ 97 95 0 192628 27

5:00.861Harbke, Korey 8 / 5:08.786/ 93 96 0 189526 27

5:07.614Evans, EJ 7 / 5:02.630/ 94 93 0 187827 26

5:07.101Shank, Darren 6 / 5:03.913/ 95 91 0 1861027 25

1:49.424Skidmore, Kyle 10 / 5:10.767/ 91 94 0 185710 27

3:00.443Redelfs, CJ 9 / 5:00.065/ 92 92 0 184916 25



Race# 24

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

19T Touring (A3 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Caster, Randy 71 28 5:08.254 10.834 9.697 10.35

Hebert, Keven 32 28 5:09.939 1.68510.807 9.551 10.25

Shank, Darren 93 27 5:05.070 11.022 9.962 10.61

Cochran, Sean 54 27 5:05.360 0.29010.838 9.730 10.46

Evans, EJ 85 27 5:05.611 0.54111.032 9.858 10.52

Skidmore, Kyle 46 27 5:11.094 6.02411.063 9.784 10.47

Harbke, Korey 67 25 5:00.907 11.237 10.079 10.73

Dayger, Jeff 28 19 3:26.626 10.864 9.536 10.27

Redelfs, CJ 109 17 3:15.834 11.114 10.014 10.63

Numan, Josh 110 0

Multiple Main Scores
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

19T Touring

5:03.511Numan, Josh 1 / 5:04.455/ 100 100 91 200128 28

5:04.598Hebert, Keven 2 / 5:06.493/ 5:09.939/ 99 99 99 198228 28 282

5:10.751Caster, Randy 4 / 5:09.204/ 5:08.254/ 97 95 100 197628 27 281

5:06.437Dayger, Jeff 3 / 5:08.344/ 3:26.626/ 98 98 93 196328 28 198

5:11.379Cochran, Sean 5 / 5:00.663/ 5:05.360/ 96 97 97 194428 27 274

5:07.101Shank, Darren 6 / 5:03.913/ 5:05.070/ 95 91 98 1931027 25 273

5:07.614Evans, EJ 7 / 5:02.630/ 5:05.611/ 94 93 96 190827 26 275

5:00.861Harbke, Korey 8 / 5:08.786/ 5:00.907/ 93 96 94 190526 27 257

1:49.424Skidmore, Kyle 10 / 5:10.767/ 5:11.094/ 91 94 95 189710 27 276

3:00.443Redelfs, CJ 9 / 5:00.065/ 3:15.834/ 92 92 92 184916 25 179



Race# 5

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

1-12th 19 Turn (A1 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Blackstock, Mike 11 45 8:03.666 10.154 8.955 9.64

Arluck, James 22 45 8:04.390 0.72410.205 9.005 9.72

Bodine, Brian 33 44 8:08.574 10.600 9.415 10.12

Paras, Paul 54 42 8:09.438 10.582 10.185 10.55

Curyllo, Artur 65 41 8:06.350 10.928 9.833 10.53

Ashby, Steve 86 36 8:00.504 11.179 10.108 10.90

Bryson, Jerome 77 14 2:55.462 11.461 10.393 11.22

Stiles, Tim 98 6 1:22.189 12.815 13.006

Kuney, Jeff 49 1 0:08.260

Multiple Main Scores
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

1-12th 19 Turn

8:03.666Blackstock, Mike 1 / 100 0 0 10045

8:04.390Arluck, James 2 / 99 0 0 9945

8:08.574Bodine, Brian 3 / 98 0 0 9844

8:09.438Paras, Paul 4 / 97 0 0 9742

8:06.350Curyllo, Artur 5 / 96 0 0 9641

8:00.504Ashby, Steve 6 / 95 0 0 9536

2:55.462Bryson, Jerome 7 / 94 0 0 9414

1:22.189Stiles, Tim 8 / 93 0 0 936

8.260Kuney, Jeff 9 / 92 0 0 921



Race# 14

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

1-12th 19 Turn (A2 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Arluck, James 21 46 8:06.905 10.187 9.009 9.70

Blackstock, Mike 12 46 8:09.612 2.70710.112 8.854 9.54

Bodine, Brian 33 44 8:10.346 10.495 9.324 10.01

Kuney, Jeff 44 43 8:03.885 10.554 9.449 10.08

Curyllo, Artur 65 41 8:11.528 10.988 9.872 10.58

Ashby, Steve 86 40 8:01.058 10.869 9.956 10.51

Paras, Paul 57 39 8:10.793 10.864 9.699 10.37

Bryson, Jerome 78 15 3:06.848 10.982 10.077 11.13

Stiles, Tim 99 0

Multiple Main Scores
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

1-12th 19 Turn

8:04.390Arluck, James 2 / 8:06.905/ 99 100 0 199145 46

8:03.666Blackstock, Mike 1 / 8:09.612/ 100 99 0 199245 46

8:08.574Bodine, Brian 3 / 8:10.346/ 98 98 0 196344 44

8:06.350Curyllo, Artur 5 / 8:11.528/ 96 96 0 192541 41

8:09.438Paras, Paul 4 / 8:10.793/ 97 94 0 191742 39

8:00.504Ashby, Steve 6 / 8:01.058/ 95 95 0 190636 40

8.260Kuney, Jeff 9 / 8:03.885/ 92 97 0 18941 43

2:55.462Bryson, Jerome 7 / 3:06.848/ 94 93 0 187814 15

1:22.189Stiles, Tim 8 / 93 92 0 1856



Race# 25

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

1-12th 19 Turn (A3 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Blackstock, Mike 11 47 8:09.121 9.990 8.778 9.47

Arluck, James 22 45 8:07.019 10.132 8.991 9.67

Bodine, Brian 33 44 8:03.269 10.448 9.405 10.07

Paras, Paul 54 42 8:06.916 10.686 9.668 10.35

Curyllo, Artur 65 41 8:02.771 10.959 9.839 10.52

Ashby, Steve 86 37 8:13.218 10.942 10.225 10.95

Bryson, Jerome 77 35 7:28.636 11.126 10.208 10.95

Kuney, Jeff 48 31 6:00.065 10.640 9.549 10.27

Stiles, Tim 99 0

Multiple Main Scores
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

1-12th 19 Turn

8:03.666Blackstock, Mike 1 / 8:09.612/ 8:09.121/ 100 99 100 200245 46 471

8:04.390Arluck, James 2 / 8:06.905/ 8:07.019/ 99 100 99 199145 46 452

8:08.574Bodine, Brian 3 / 8:10.346/ 8:03.269/ 98 98 98 196344 44 443

8:09.438Paras, Paul 4 / 8:10.793/ 8:06.916/ 97 94 97 194742 39 424

8:06.350Curyllo, Artur 5 / 8:11.528/ 8:02.771/ 96 96 96 192541 41 415

8:00.504Ashby, Steve 6 / 8:01.058/ 8:13.218/ 95 95 95 190636 40 376

8.260Kuney, Jeff 9 / 8:03.885/ 6:00.065/ 92 97 93 19041 43 318

2:55.462Bryson, Jerome 7 / 3:06.848/ 7:28.636/ 94 93 94 188814 15 357

1:22.189Stiles, Tim 8 / 93 92 92 1856



Race# 20

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

Modified Touring (B Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Hebert, Keven 11 27 5:01.325 10.675 9.300 10.08

Caster, Randy 72 27 5:04.125 2.80010.720 10.492 10.73

Moberly, Jason 93 27 5:06.142 4.81710.932 9.878 10.50

Weiss, Steve 44 27 5:09.802 8.4779.745 10.478 10.65

Darroch, Ray 55 27 5:10.056 8.73110.707 9.486 10.21

Thielke, Brent 26 26 5:07.913 10.721 9.431 10.21

Sisley, Brett 87 25 5:07.550 11.096 11.245 11.34

Riley, Clint 108 15 3:08.287 11.634 10.595 11.65

Skidmore, Kyle 69 5 1:27.315 11.850 17.463

Blackstock, Mike 310 4 1:00.706 15.725



Race# 6

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

Modified Touring (A1 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Baker, Barry 11 29 5:03.731 10.370 9.054 9.79

LeMieux, Paul 32 29 5:07.077 3.34610.480 9.276 9.94

Hohwart, Rick 73 28 5:02.166 10.537 9.478 10.10

Numan, Josh 24 28 5:03.500 1.33410.375 9.185 9.93

Cavalieri, Ryan 65 28 5:05.303 3.13710.567 9.453 10.08

Dayger, Jeff 86 28 5:07.652 5.48610.621 9.617 10.19

Burch, Ralph 57 28 5:10.122 7.95610.556 9.391 10.08

Torikka, Tommi 108 27 5:05.700 10.734 9.756 10.36

Tosolini, Chris 49 21 3:47.296 10.567 9.463 10.13

Cyrul, Josh 910 17 3:07.356 10.490 9.524 10.20

Multiple Main Scores
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

Modified Touring

5:03.731Baker, Barry 1 / 100 0 0 10029

5:07.077LeMieux, Paul 2 / 99 0 0 9929

5:02.166Hohwart, Rick 3 / 98 0 0 9828

5:03.500Numan, Josh 4 / 97 0 0 9728

5:05.303Cavalieri, Ryan 5 / 96 0 0 9628

5:07.652Dayger, Jeff 6 / 95 0 0 9528

5:10.122Burch, Ralph 7 / 94 0 0 9428

5:05.700Torikka, Tommi 8 / 93 0 0 9327

3:47.296Tosolini, Chris 9 / 92 0 0 9221

3:07.356Cyrul, Josh 10 / 91 0 0 9117



Race# 15

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

Modified Touring (A2 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Baker, Barry 11 29 5:04.090 10.289 9.069 9.78

LeMieux, Paul 32 29 5:04.672 0.58210.477 9.224 9.90

Numan, Josh 23 29 5:05.561 1.47110.398 9.140 9.85

Hohwart, Rick 74 29 5:07.989 3.89910.475 9.445 10.04

Dayger, Jeff 85 29 5:09.837 5.74710.539 9.589 10.16

Cyrul, Josh 96 28 5:03.282 10.710 9.880 10.35

Cavalieri, Ryan 67 28 5:03.611 0.32910.639 9.470 10.11

Torikka, Tommi 108 24 4:19.237 10.796 9.790 10.32

Tosolini, Chris 49 14 2:28.952 10.722 9.489 10.19

Burch, Ralph 510 0

Multiple Main Scores
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

Modified Touring

5:03.731Baker, Barry 1 / 5:04.090/ 100 100 0 200129 29

5:07.077LeMieux, Paul 2 / 5:04.672/ 99 99 0 198229 29

5:03.500Numan, Josh 4 / 5:05.561/ 97 98 0 195328 29

5:02.166Hohwart, Rick 3 / 5:07.989/ 98 97 0 195428 29

5:07.652Dayger, Jeff 6 / 5:09.837/ 95 96 0 191528 29

5:05.303Cavalieri, Ryan 5 / 5:03.611/ 96 94 0 190728 28

5:05.700Torikka, Tommi 8 / 4:19.237/ 93 93 0 186827 24

3:07.356Cyrul, Josh 10 / 5:03.282/ 91 95 0 186617 28

5:10.122Burch, Ralph 7 / 94 91 0 18528

3:47.296Tosolini, Chris 9 / 2:28.952/ 92 92 0 184[D
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Race# 26

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind

Modified Touring (A3 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

LeMieux, Paul 31 29 5:06.350 10.423 9.205 9.91

Numan, Josh 22 29 5:08.030 1.68010.455 9.209 9.92

Burch, Ralph 53 29 5:08.645 2.29510.473 9.322 9.96

Cyrul, Josh 94 28 5:02.657 10.700 9.659 10.20

Tosolini, Chris 45 28 5:03.398 0.74110.646 9.402 10.15

Torikka, Tommi 106 28 5:05.275 2.61810.682 9.735 10.30

Hohwart, Rick 77 28 5:10.214 7.55710.266 10.495 10.57

Cavalieri, Ryan 68 27 5:02.919 10.597 10.244 10.47

Dayger, Jeff 89 27 5:03.766 0.84710.713 10.779 10.82

Baker, Barry 110 0

Multiple Main Scores
RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro

www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

Modified Touring

5:03.731Baker, Barry 1 / 5:04.090/ 100 100 91 200129 29

5:07.077LeMieux, Paul 2 / 5:04.672/ 5:06.350/ 99 99 100 199229 29 291

5:03.500Numan, Josh 4 / 5:05.561/ 5:08.030/ 97 98 99 197328 29 292

5:02.166Hohwart, Rick 3 / 5:07.989/ 5:10.214/ 98 97 94 195428 29 287

5:10.122Burch, Ralph 7 / 5:08.645/ 94 91 98 19228 293

3:07.356Cyrul, Josh 10 / 5:03.282/ 5:02.657/ 91 95 97 192[D
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17 28 284

5:07.652Dayger, Jeff 6 / 5:09.837/ 5:03.766/ 95 96 92 191528 29 279

5:05.303Cavalieri, Ryan 5 / 5:03.611/ 5:02.919/ 96 94 93 190728 28 278

5:05.700Torikka, Tommi 8 / 4:19.237/ 5:05.275/ 93 93 95 188827 24 286

3:47.296Tosolini, Chris 9 / 2:28.952/ 5:03.398/ 92 92 96 188921 14 285


